
1 056 DEMARCHI, JACOPO 1998 PROM M m TRIESTE ATLETICA 29:13 1
2 057 NASTI, PATRICK 1989 SEN M m TRIESTE ATLETICA 30:17 1
3 071 VIVIANI, FEDERICO 1991 SEN M m TRIESTE ATLETICA 30:18 2
4 049 LUKAN, ROMAN 1973 SM45 m G.S.SAN GIACOMO 33:48 1
5 054 AMBROSI, ALESSANDRO 1978 SM40 m FINCANTIERI MONFALCONE 34:14 1
6 027 BORGHES, FABIO 1969 SM50 m MARC.GORIZIA 34:47 1
7 041 IURADA, RICCARDO 1977 SM40 m G.S. SAN GIACOMO - COD. TS007 36:22 2
8 044 MONTANELLI, FRANCESCO 1981 SM35 m EVINRUDE - COD. TS536 37:08 1
9 050 CANDITO, GABRIELE 1963 SM55 m RUNNING WORLD 37:32 1
10 065 PARISI, ADRIANO 1967 SM50 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 37:45 2
11 030 RAVALICO, FRANCESCO 1979 SM40 m APD  MIRAMAR 37:49 3
12 038 COSLOVICH, GIULIANO 1970 SM45 m TRIESTE ATLETICA - COD. TS044 38:15 2
13 037 SILVESTRI, ALESSANDRO 1976 SM40 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - COD. TS502 39:17 4
14 045 VICENTI, ALESSANDRO 1982 SM35 m RUNCARD STANDARD - COD. RR999 39:28 2
15 074 SCHIAVO, FABIO 1974 SM45 m 39:33 3
16 017 LAMBERTI, LIVIO 1972 SM45 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 39:33 4
17 048 ULCIGRAI, ELIA 1995 SEN M m SGT 39:44 3
18 026 BORGHES, MARINELLA 1972 SF45 f MARC.GORIZIA 39:52 1
19 047 VALENTINI, LUIGI 1954 SM65 m SAN GIACOMO 41:31 1
20 059 MERIGO, SIMONE 1979 SM40 m MIRAMAR 41:42 5
21 062 BEMBICH, MAURO 1969 SM50 m RUNCARD 42:09 3
22 043 PRISCO, ALESSANDRO 1980 SM35 m EVINRUDE - COD. TS536 42:42 3
23 039 TROIAN, CLAUDIO 1957 SM60 m MARATONINA UDINESE - COD. UD520 43:07 1
24 070 BARONE, LUCA 1950 SM65 m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 43:18 2
25 042 VASCOTTO, LORENZO 1980 SM35 m G.S. SAN GIACOMO - COD. TS007 44:06 4
26 031 DERIN, ANTONELLA 1963 SF55 f APD  MIRAMAR 44:19 1
27 040 DI LEN, GIANLUCA 1977 SM40 m POLISPORTIVA VENEZIA TRIATHLON - COD. VE480 44:24 6
28 046 IRMICI, ROSSANO 1976 SM40 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - COD. TS502 44:35 7
29 024 CASTRO, GIANMPAOLO 1959 SM60 m FREE RUNNER 44:56 2
30 018 BENEVOLI, ROSANNA 1970 SF45 f TRIESTE ATLETICA 45:33 2
31 060 SALINA, NICOLA 1969 SM50 m FREE RUNNER 45:43 4
32 066 DAMIANI, GIADA 1979 SF40 f RUNNING 46:10 1
33 064 DUDINE, MARCO 1986 SEN M m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 46:54 4
34 025 COSLOVICH, GIANLUCA 1959 SM60 m FREE RUNNER 47:11 3
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35 078 LONIE, JASON 1973 SM45 m 48:49 5
36 053 SEVERINI, CLAUDIO 1963 SM55 m SALMICCO CORSE 48:56 2
37 069 ROSADA, FRANCESCA 1967 SF50 f TRIESTE TRASPORTI 49:38 1
38 058 MARINUZZI, GIUSEPPE 1960 SM55 m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 49:47 3
39 068 RIOSA, ERICA 1978 SF40 f 50:37 2
40 075 CATARINELLA, PIERFRANCESCO 1966 SM50 m 51:22 5
41 028 MADOTTO, ROSALBA 1956 SF60 f APD  MIRAMAR 51:59 1
42 029 STEFANI, CLAUDIO 1955 SM60 m APD  MIRAMAR 51:59 4
43 061 GELOVIZZA, ELISABETTA 1968 SF50 f FREE RUNNER 52:09 2
44 067 D'ANGELO, MATILDE 1973 SF45 f 53:00 3
45 073 MONTECALVO, RINALDO 1973 SM45 m GENERALI 53:04 6
46 022 MASI, RICCARDO 1965 SM50 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 53:50 6
47 034 FABRIS, DAVIDE 1973 SM45 m ATLETA SINGOLO 54:18 7
48 052 ROSON, ROBERTA 1973 SF45 f FINCANTIERI MONFALCONE 55:01 4
49 036 DAVIA, ROBERTA 1973 SF45 f G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - COD. TS502 56:40 5
50 035 BENCI, ANDREA 1968 SM50 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - COD. TS502 56:41 7
51 072 BELLANI, LUCA 1978 SM40 m FIAMMA 56:54 8
52 023 GERZELI, MARGOT 1977 SF40 f TRIESTE ATLETICA 59:47 3
53 063 FURLANI, ALFREDO 1949 SM70 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 1:00:33 1
54 032 DE GIOIA, GIOIA 1952 SF65 f JALMICCO CORSE ASSOCIAZIONE SP - COD. UD530 1:02:27 1
55 033 CASSON, FABIO 1962 SM55 m TRIESTE ATLETICA - COD. TS044 1:02:28 4
56 051 POLI, RUGGERO 1939 SM80 m SAN GIACOMO 1:10:15 1
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PROM M
1 056 DEMARCHI, JACOPO 1998 PROM m TRIESTE ATLETICA 29:13
SEN M
1 057 NASTI, PATRICK 1989 SEN M m TRIESTE ATLETICA 30:17
2 071 VIVIANI, FEDERICO 1991 SEN M m TRIESTE ATLETICA 30:18
3 048 ULCIGRAI, ELIA 1995 SEN M m SGT 39:44
4 064 DUDINE, MARCO 1986 SEN M m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 46:54
SF40
1 066 DAMIANI, GIADA 1979 SF40 f RUNNING 46:10
2 068 RIOSA, ERICA 1978 SF40 f 50:37
3 023 GERZELI, MARGOT 1977 SF40 f TRIESTE ATLETICA 59:47
SF45
1 026 BORGHES, MARINELLA 1972 SF45 f MARC.GORIZIA 39:52
2 018 BENEVOLI, ROSANNA 1970 SF45 f TRIESTE ATLETICA 45:33
3 067 D'ANGELO, MATILDE 1973 SF45 f 53:00
4 052 ROSON, ROBERTA 1973 SF45 f FINCANTIERI MONFALCONE 55:01
5 036 DAVIA, ROBERTA 1973 SF45 f G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - 56:40
SF50
1 069 ROSADA, FRANCESCA 1967 SF50 f TRIESTE TRASPORTI 49:38
2 061 GELOVIZZA, 1968 SF50 f FREE RUNNER 52:09
SF55
1 031 DERIN, ANTONELLA 1963 SF55 f APD  MIRAMAR 44:19
SF60
1 028 MADOTTO, ROSALBA 1956 SF60 f APD  MIRAMAR 51:59
SF65
1 032 DE GIOIA, GIOIA 1952 SF65 f JALMICCO CORSE ASSOCIAZIONE 1:02:27
SM35
1 044 MONTANELLI, 1981 SM35 m EVINRUDE - COD. TS536 37:08
2 045 VICENTI, ALESSANDRO 1982 SM35 m RUNCARD STANDARD - COD. RR999 39:28
3 043 PRISCO, ALESSANDRO 1980 SM35 m EVINRUDE - COD. TS536 42:42
4 042 VASCOTTO, LORENZO 1980 SM35 m G.S. SAN GIACOMO - COD. TS007 44:06
SM40
1 054 AMBROSI, 1978 SM40 m FINCANTIERI MONFALCONE 34:14
2 041 IURADA, RICCARDO 1977 SM40 m G.S. SAN GIACOMO - COD. TS007 36:22
3 030 RAVALICO, 1979 SM40 m APD  MIRAMAR 37:49
4 037 SILVESTRI, 1976 SM40 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - 39:17
5 059 MERIGO, SIMONE 1979 SM40 m MIRAMAR 41:42
6 040 DI LEN, GIANLUCA 1977 SM40 m POLISPORTIVA VENEZIA TRIATHLON 44:24
7 046 IRMICI, ROSSANO 1976 SM40 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - 44:35
8 072 BELLANI, LUCA 1978 SM40 m FIAMMA 56:54
SM45
1 049 LUKAN, ROMAN 1973 SM45 m G.S.SAN GIACOMO 33:48
2 038 COSLOVICH, GIULIANO 1970 SM45 m TRIESTE ATLETICA - COD. TS044 38:15
3 074 SCHIAVO, FABIO 1974 SM45 m 39:33
4 017 LAMBERTI, LIVIO 1972 SM45 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 39:33
5 078 LONIE, JASON 1973 SM45 m 48:49
6 073 MONTECALVO, 1973 SM45 m GENERALI 53:04
7 034 FABRIS, DAVIDE 1973 SM45 m ATLETA SINGOLO 54:18
SM50
1 027 BORGHES, FABIO 1969 SM50 m MARC.GORIZIA 34:47
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2 065 PARISI, ADRIANO 1967 SM50 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 37:45
3 062 BEMBICH, MAURO 1969 SM50 m RUNCARD 42:09
4 060 SALINA, NICOLA 1969 SM50 m FREE RUNNER 45:43
5 075 CATARINELLA, 1966 SM50 m 51:22
6 022 MASI, RICCARDO 1965 SM50 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 53:50
7 035 BENCI, ANDREA 1968 SM50 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE - 56:41
SM55
1 050 CANDITO, GABRIELE 1963 SM55 m RUNNING WORLD 37:32
2 053 SEVERINI, CLAUDIO 1963 SM55 m SALMICCO CORSE 48:56
3 058 MARINUZZI, GIUSEPPE 1960 SM55 m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 49:47
4 033 CASSON, FABIO 1962 SM55 m TRIESTE ATLETICA - COD. TS044 1:02:28
SM60
1 039 TROIAN, CLAUDIO 1957 SM60 m MARATONINA UDINESE - COD. UD52043:07
2 024 CASTRO, GIANMPAOLO 1959 SM60 m FREE RUNNER 44:56
3 025 COSLOVICH, GIANLUCA 1959 SM60 m FREE RUNNER 47:11
4 029 STEFANI, CLAUDIO 1955 SM60 m APD  MIRAMAR 51:59
SM65
1 047 VALENTINI, LUIGI 1954 SM65 m SAN GIACOMO 41:31
2 070 BARONE, LUCA 1950 SM65 m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 43:18
SM70
1 063 FURLANI, ALFREDO 1949 SM70 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 1:00:33
SM80
1 051 POLI, RUGGERO 1939 SM80 m SAN GIACOMO 1:10:15
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1 026 BORGHES, 1972 SF45 f MARC.GORIZIA 39:52 -
2 031 DERIN, ANTONELLA 1963 SF55 f APD  MIRAMAR 44:19 +4:27
3 018 BENEVOLI, 1970 SF45 f TRIESTE ATLETICA 45:33 +5:41
4 066 DAMIANI, GIADA 1979 SF40 f RUNNING 46:10 +6:18
5 069 ROSADA, 1967 SF50 f TRIESTE TRASPORTI 49:38 +9:46
6 068 RIOSA, ERICA 1978 SF40 f 50:37 +10:45
7 028 MADOTTO, 1956 SF60 f APD  MIRAMAR 51:59 +12:07
8 061 GELOVIZZA, 1968 SF50 f FREE RUNNER 52:09 +12:17
9 067 D'ANGELO, 1973 SF45 f 53:00 +13:08
10 052 ROSON, ROBERTA 1973 SF45 f FINCANTIERI MONFALCONE 55:01 +15:09
11 036 DAVIA, ROBERTA 1973 SF45 f G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA 56:40 +16:48
12 023 GERZELI, MARGOT 1977 SF40 f TRIESTE ATLETICA 59:47 +19:55
13 032 DE GIOIA, GIOIA 1952 SF65 f JALMICCO CORSE 1:02:27 +22:35
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1 056 DEMARCHI, 1998 PROMm TRIESTE ATLETICA 29:13 -
2 057 NASTI, PATRICK 1989 SEN m TRIESTE ATLETICA 30:17 +1:04
3 071 VIVIANI, FEDERICO 1991 SEN m TRIESTE ATLETICA 30:18 +1:05
4 049 LUKAN, ROMAN 1973 SM45 m G.S.SAN GIACOMO 33:48 +4:35
5 054 AMBROSI, 1978 SM40 m FINCANTIERI MONFALCONE 34:14 +5:01
6 027 BORGHES, FABIO 1969 SM50 m MARC.GORIZIA 34:47 +5:34
7 041 IURADA, RICCARDO1977 SM40 m G.S. SAN GIACOMO - COD. 36:22 +7:09
8 044 MONTANELLI, 1981 SM35 m EVINRUDE - COD. TS536 37:08 +7:55
9 050 CANDITO, 1963 SM55 m RUNNING WORLD 37:32 +8:19
10 065 PARISI, ADRIANO 1967 SM50 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 37:45 +8:32
11 030 RAVALICO, 1979 SM40 m APD  MIRAMAR 37:49 +8:36
12 038 COSLOVICH, 1970 SM45 m TRIESTE ATLETICA - COD. 38:15 +9:02
13 037 SILVESTRI, 1976 SM40 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA 39:17 +10:04
14 045 VICENTI, 1982 SM35 m RUNCARD STANDARD - COD. 39:28 +10:15
15 074 SCHIAVO, FABIO 1974 SM45 m 39:33 +10:20
16 017 LAMBERTI, LIVIO 1972 SM45 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 39:33 +10:20
17 048 ULCIGRAI, ELIA 1995 SEN m SGT 39:44 +10:31
18 047 VALENTINI, LUIGI 1954 SM65 m SAN GIACOMO 41:31 +12:18
19 059 MERIGO, SIMONE 1979 SM40 m MIRAMAR 41:42 +12:29
20 062 BEMBICH, MAURO 1969 SM50 m RUNCARD 42:09 +12:56
21 043 PRISCO, 1980 SM35 m EVINRUDE - COD. TS536 42:42 +13:29
22 039 TROIAN, CLAUDIO 1957 SM60 m MARATONINA UDINESE - COD.43:07 +13:54
23 070 BARONE, LUCA 1950 SM65 m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 43:18 +14:05
24 042 VASCOTTO, 1980 SM35 m G.S. SAN GIACOMO - COD. 44:06 +14:53
25 040 DI LEN, GIANLUCA 1977 SM40 m POLISPORTIVA VENEZIA 44:24 +15:11
26 046 IRMICI, ROSSANO 1976 SM40 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA 44:35 +15:22
27 024 CASTRO, 1959 SM60 m FREE RUNNER 44:56 +15:43
28 060 SALINA, NICOLA 1969 SM50 m FREE RUNNER 45:43 +16:30
29 064 DUDINE, MARCO 1986 SEN m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 46:54 +17:41
30 025 COSLOVICH, 1959 SM60 m FREE RUNNER 47:11 +17:58
31 078 LONIE, JASON 1973 SM45 m 48:49 +19:36
32 053 SEVERINI, CLAUDIO1963 SM55 m SALMICCO CORSE 48:56 +19:43
33 058 MARINUZZI, 1960 SM55 m TRIESTE TRASPORTI 49:47 +20:34
34 075 CATARINELLA, 1966 SM50 m 51:22 +22:09
35 029 STEFANI, CLAUDIO 1955 SM60 m APD  MIRAMAR 51:59 +22:46
36 073 MONTECALVO, 1973 SM45 m GENERALI 53:04 +23:51
37 022 MASI, RICCARDO 1965 SM50 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 53:50 +24:37
38 034 FABRIS, DAVIDE 1973 SM45 m ATLETA SINGOLO 54:18 +25:05
39 035 BENCI, ANDREA 1968 SM50 m G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA 56:41 +27:28
40 072 BELLANI, LUCA 1978 SM40 m FIAMMA 56:54 +27:41
41 063 FURLANI, ALFREDO 1949 SM70 m TRIESTE ATLETICA 1:00:33 +31:20
42 033 CASSON, FABIO 1962 SM55 m TRIESTE ATLETICA - COD. 1:02:28 +33:15
43 051 POLI, RUGGERO 1939 SM80 m SAN GIACOMO 1:10:15 +41:02
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